World Health Organization

Corrigenda

WHO Report on the Global Tobacco Epidemic, 2009

Main body of report

Page 20 Last sentence of column two should be "31% of all deaths occur among children. Among adults, 64% occur in women.

Appendix I

Table 1.0.3, page 86: India: P cell colour should be mid-blue

Table 1.0.6, page 92: Viet Nam: Adult daily smoking prevalence (2006) cell colour should be lilac, value in cell should be 20%

Appendix II

Table 2.1.3, page 101: India: Public transport should be "Yes"

Table 2.2.3, page 112: India: Number of places smoke-free should be "6"

Table 2.2.3, page 113: India: Dedicated funds for enforcement should be "Yes",

Subnational bans, authority exists should be "Yes"

Table 2.1.6, page 107: Malaysia: Public transport should be "No"

Table 2.2.6, page 118: Malaysia: Number of places smoke-free should be "0"

Appendix IV

Table 4.1.0, page E5: India: Public transport should be "Yes"

Table 4.1.0, page E7: Malaysia: Public transport should be "No"

Table 4.2.0, page E12: India: Number of places smoke-free should be "6"

Table 4.2.0, page E14: Malaysia: Number of places smoke-free should be "0"

Table 4.2.0, page E13: India: Dedicated funds for enforcement should be "Yes",

Subnational bans, authority exists should be "Yes"

Table 4.1.3, page E105: India: Public transport should be "Yes"

Table 4.2.3, page E106: India: Number of places smoke-free should be "6"

Table 4.2.3, page E107: India: Dedicated funds for enforcement should be "Yes", Subnational bans, authority exists should be "Yes"

Table 4.1.6, page E153: Malaysia: Public transport should be "No"

Table 4.2.6, page E154: Malaysia: Number of places smoke-free should be "0"

Table 4.8.0, page E61: Panama: Ad valorem excise 2008 and 2007 should be "28%", Import duties 2008 should be "2%" and Import duties 2007 should be "3%", Total tax 2008 and 2007 should be "44%"

World Health Organization

Corrigenda

WHO Report on the Global Tobacco Epidemic, 2009

Table 4.8.0, page E61: Peru: Ad valorem excise 2008 and 2007 should be "25%", Import duties 2008 and 2007 should be "2%", Total tax 2008 and 2007 should be "43%"

Appendix IV continued

Table 4.8.0, page E63: Syrian Arab Republic: Specific excise for 2008 and 2007 should be "0%", Ad valorem excise 2008 and 2007 should be "12%", Total tax 2008 and 2007 should be "30%"

Table 4.8.2, page E101: Panama: Import duties 2008 should be "2%" and Import duties 2007 should be "3%", Total tax 2008 should be "44%"

Table 4.8.2, page E101: Peru: Import duties 2008 and 2007 should be "2%"

Table 4.8.5, page E149: Syrian Arab Republic: Specific excise for 2008 and 2007 should be "0%"

Table 4.9.0, page E67: Ghana: Overall national budget for tobacco control activities in reported currency should be "25 000", Currency reported should be "GHS", In US\$ at official exchange rate should be "19 750"

Table 4.9.1, page E87: Ghana: Overall national budget for tobacco control activities in reported currency should be "25 000", Currency reported should be "GHS", In US\$ at official exchange rate should be "19 750"

Appendix V, page E204: Ban on misleading descriptors such as "mild", "low tar", etc. should be "Yes" for *Other smoked tobacco* and "Yes" for *Smokeless tobacco*, Warnings are rotating should be "Yes" for *Smokeless tobacco*

Appendix VII

Table 7.1.0, page E314: Viet Nam: Smoking any tobacco product (%), Males, Current should be 49%

Table 7.1.6, page E326: Viet Nam: Smoking any tobacco product (%), Males, Current should be 49%

Appendix X, Smoke-free environments, 2008 map, page E420: India: colour should be mid-blue